
Licensed Tanning Sales & Service Vendors 
State of Oregon Radiation Protection Services 

800 NE Oregon Street, Suite 640 | Portland, OR 97232-2162 
Voice: (971) 673-0490 | Fax: (971) 673-0553 

www.healthoregon.org/rps  

Ultraviolet Resources International
Attn: Colleen Hayes 1-800-321-2583

chayes@uriworld.com 
www.uriworld.com

Lucas Products 
Attn: Robert Urfer 567-777-3265 robert@lucasproducts.com  

www.lucasproducts.com

Tanning Supplies Unlimited 
Attn: Shannon Tope 312-217-1700 info@tanningsuppliesunlimited.com

www.tanningsuppliesunlimited.com

United States Lighting Corporation 
Attn: Jim Lyons 1-800-325-4294

www.uslightingcorp.com

jim@uslightingcorp.com

All Hours International
Attn: BreAnna Kline 208-697-1552

breannak@allhrsint.com
www.allhourstanningsupplies.com

Heartland Tanning, Inc.
Attn: Trish Robinette 816-795-1414 trishr@heartlandtan.com

www.heartlandtan.com
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ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

Oregon Public Health Division 
Radiation Protection Services 
www.healthoregon.org/rps

Public Health Service Food & 
Drug Administration 

800 NE Oregon St, Ste 640 
Portland, OR 97232

10903 New Hampshire Ave 
Silver Spring, MD 20993-0002

971-673-0490
Fax: 971-673-0553

1-888-463-6332

Nelson Marketing LLC 
dba 2nd Sun Tan 763-308-3696

don@2ndsuntan.com
www.2ndsuntan.com

website

Attn: ____________Don Nelson___________________________________________________________________
JK Products & Services, Inc. 
 Attn: Phillip Lemons

888-771-0996 phillipl@jkamerica.com 

www.jkproducts.us

www.fda.gov/radiation-emitting-
products/radiation-emitting-products-
and-procedures/tanning 

Tan International Corp.

 Attn: David Cook

602-870-8474 tanintl@aol.com 

www.tanorder.com

http://www.healthoregon.org/rps
mailto:aknickmeyer@buckeyeinternational.com
http://www.buckeyeinternational.com/
mailto:sales@cleaningsolutionssupply.com
http://www.cleaningsolutionssupply.com/
mailto:gwen@fisherkingflyshop.com
mailto:linda@hextanning.com
http://www.thetanningbedcompany.com/

	Alsco Janitorial SupplyAttn: Sue Rutherford
	srutherford@alsco.com 
	Buckeye International, IncAttn: Angela Knickmeyer
	aknickmeyer@buckeyeinternational.com 
	Cleaning Solutions Equipment & Supply, LLC
	Desert Tan/Merwin Mini Storage
	Smart House Electric
	The Tanning Bed Company



